Uitslag ASVH Kaartlezen Februari 2025

Uitzetters: Gertjan Schutten & Jeroen van Zwetselaar (Bol-Pijl)

A Klasse
1

2
3
4
B Klasse
1

2
3
4

C Klasse
1
2
3

Bestuurder
Ben Bosch
Inge Hagen
Jay Jansen
Erwink Kolman

Bestuurder
Vivianne Meewis
Ruben op den Dries
Manuela Schuurman
Wim Hassink

Bestuurder
Niels Fransen
Justin Vossebeld
Bob Aa

Navigator

Gerwin Bosch
Bianca Hagen
Maxine Vloedgraven
Arjan Haverslag

Navigator
Margaret de Winter
Emiel Dikkers

Chris Aaltink

Fred Jansen

Navigator

Jan van der Molen
Mario Vossebeld
Denise Aa

Strafpunten
90
120
121
180

Strafpunten
60
90
120
150

Strafpunten
30
60
150

Kampioenschapspunten
27
23
20
18

Kampioenschapspunten
27
23
20
18

Kampioenschapspunten
27
23
20



